
  
   Coupe de France des Departements - Phase Qualificative 

 CANNES
 27 avril 2025 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. Paloma MENUTI (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 1047 pts
2. Stella ARIOLDI VERDE (2012) ITA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 1010 pts
3. Sasha MARIANELLI (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 983 pts
4. Méline GOULESQUE (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 946 pts
5. Adélie FAVROU (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 941 pts
6. Camille-Marie HUGUET (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 939 pts
7. Anais MATHIEU (2012) FRA VAR 929 pts
8. Melina GONTRAN (2013) FRA VAR 920 pts
9. Ihsane YOUSFI (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 907 pts

10. Estelle KUC MOREAU (2012) FRA VAR 898 pts
11. Flore HABIB (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 894 pts
12. Clemence ENARD (2012) FRA VAR 876 pts
13. élisa RIEG (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 872 pts
14. Marwa AMRAOUI (2012) FRA VAR 867 pts
15. Sophia-Charlene BUCEAG (2013) ROU ALPES-MARITIMES 863 pts
15. Maya MIONNET (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 863 pts
17. Lea CLAPOT (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 859 pts
18. Ninon SELIG (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 851 pts
19. Saja MAHMOUDI (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 843 pts
20. Mila HOUDY DIMITROV (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 834 pts
21. Mia HOLDING (2013) GBR ALPES-MARITIMES 805 pts
21. Marie-Lise RANDRIANALISOA (2013) FRA VAR 805 pts
23. Nina ANDRIEU (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 803 pts
24. Matilda POLKINGHORN (2013) GBR ALPES-MARITIMES 797 pts
25. Amélia BOUDES (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 792 pts
26. Lola BULTE (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 791 pts
27. Maisen MEFTAH (2013) TUN ALPES-MARITIMES 785 pts
28. Giada VIACAVA (2012) ITA ALPES-MARITIMES 780 pts
29. Nala ACQUAVIVA (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 759 pts
30. Lydie MARTINAUD (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 740 pts
31. Mia WAGNER (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 732 pts
32. Laura TAVASSO (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 728 pts
33. Eva DRAGOMIR (2013) ROU ALPES-MARITIMES 727 pts
33. Lucia SCOARNEC (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 727 pts
35. Charlotte ANSELME (2013) FRA VAR 701 pts
35. Naomie LAVAGNA (2013) FRA VAR 701 pts
37. Camille BIZEUL (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 698 pts
38. Giulia LORINO (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 683 pts
39. Graziella GIUDICELLI (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 676 pts
40. Valentine DELEUZE (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 668 pts
41. Lina IEMMOLO (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 664 pts
42. Paola ROSATO (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 656 pts
43. Ambre TSABET (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 652 pts
44. Mila MAZZETI-ZENAFI (2012) FRA VAR 624 pts
45. Elyssa ROMDHANE (2013) FRA VAR 605 pts
46. Lilirose MARIN (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 576 pts
47. Sarah BARRADI (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 508 pts
48. Leana BOUBEKEUR HEMISSI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 501 pts
48. Juliette NALLET (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 501 pts
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50. Lena CHALIN (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 426 pts
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1. Pierre BULLA (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 899 pts
2. Noe RODA AMIER (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 895 pts
3. Reda SADI (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 888 pts
4. Kenzo LEMAIRE (2012) FRA VAR 871 pts
5. Liam LEVY (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 865 pts
6. Enzo BELLINI (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 863 pts
7. Elies TEMESSEK (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 853 pts
8. Charly DA SILVA (2012) FRA VAR 832 pts
9. Andrea GILLES (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 753 pts

10. Nelson VERT (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 752 pts
11. Charlie PLAGIAU (2012) FRA VAR 749 pts
12. Arthur LIMANA-CHARBONNIER (2012) FRA VAR 732 pts
13. Ian GAINA (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 715 pts
14. Daniel GUELIN (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 704 pts
14. Raphael ROMEO (2013) FRA VAR 704 pts
16. Alexandru SPÎNU (2012) ROU ALPES-MARITIMES 682 pts
17. Simon ZALEWSKI (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 677 pts
18. Ruben ALBEROLA (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 676 pts
19. Ethan BARONI (2013) FRA VAR 673 pts
19. Leon PASQUIER (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 673 pts
21. Mahel MANDARD DAUAH (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 651 pts
22. Sami ASRIH (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 650 pts
23. Samuel PY (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 642 pts
24. Edouard APOSTOL (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 640 pts
25. Sviatoslav EREMENKO SEMIKIN (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 636 pts
26. Sami KHALFALLAH (2012) GBR ALPES-MARITIMES 617 pts
26. Tao PLISSON GADREAU (2013) FRA VAR 617 pts
28. Emmanuel ROSTOUCHER (2013) FRA VAR 614 pts
29. Myron VOROPAIEV (2013) UKR ALPES-MARITIMES 603 pts
30. Thomas CANAVESE (2013) ITA ALPES-MARITIMES 602 pts
30. Enzo JAUSSERAN (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 602 pts
32. Robin FIORI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 594 pts
33. Nael LASNIER (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 591 pts
34. Hugo ROULLIER (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 581 pts
35. Thomas POTIER (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 576 pts
36. Luca AGNELLO (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 574 pts
37. Jérémy BERTI (2013) MON ALPES-MARITIMES 570 pts
38. Nahel BARRADI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 557 pts
39. Jean VAYSON GINER (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 534 pts
40. Daniel ZDROBAU (2013) POR ALPES-MARITIMES 507 pts
41. Mael REYNAERT (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 490 pts
42. Arthus HENRI (2013) FRA VAR 488 pts
43. Leonardo GROSSATO (2013) ITA ALPES-MARITIMES 484 pts
44. Eden ERTEN (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 474 pts
45. Amine BOUJARTANI (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 469 pts
46. Jules CHARRIER (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 446 pts
47. Pierre FERNANDEZ (2012) FRA VAR 385 pts
48. Flavio BRONN (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 382 pts
49. Omer-Turhan DABANLI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 328 pts
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50. Raphael TEXIER (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 315 pts
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1. Paloma MENUTI (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 1047 pts
2. Stella ARIOLDI VERDE (2012) ITA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 1010 pts
3. Sasha MARIANELLI (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 983 pts
4. Méline GOULESQUE (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 946 pts
5. Adélie FAVROU (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 941 pts
6. Camille-Marie HUGUET (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 939 pts
7. Anais MATHIEU (2012) FRA VAR 929 pts
8. Melina GONTRAN (2013) FRA VAR 920 pts
9. Ihsane YOUSFI (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 907 pts

10. Pierre BULLA (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 899 pts
11. Estelle KUC MOREAU (2012) FRA VAR 898 pts
12. Noe RODA AMIER (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 895 pts
13. Flore HABIB (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 894 pts
14. Reda SADI (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 888 pts
15. Clemence ENARD (2012) FRA VAR 876 pts
16. élisa RIEG (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 872 pts
17. Kenzo LEMAIRE (2012) FRA VAR 871 pts
18. Marwa AMRAOUI (2012) FRA VAR 867 pts
19. Liam LEVY (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 865 pts
20. Enzo BELLINI (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 863 pts
20. Sophia-Charlene BUCEAG (2013) ROU ALPES-MARITIMES 863 pts
20. Maya MIONNET (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 863 pts
23. Lea CLAPOT (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 859 pts
24. Elies TEMESSEK (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 853 pts
25. Ninon SELIG (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 851 pts
26. Saja MAHMOUDI (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 843 pts
27. Mila HOUDY DIMITROV (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 834 pts
28. Charly DA SILVA (2012) FRA VAR 832 pts
29. Mia HOLDING (2013) GBR ALPES-MARITIMES 805 pts
29. Marie-Lise RANDRIANALISOA (2013) FRA VAR 805 pts
31. Nina ANDRIEU (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 803 pts
32. Matilda POLKINGHORN (2013) GBR ALPES-MARITIMES 797 pts
33. Amélia BOUDES (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 792 pts
34. Lola BULTE (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 791 pts
35. Maisen MEFTAH (2013) TUN ALPES-MARITIMES 785 pts
36. Giada VIACAVA (2012) ITA ALPES-MARITIMES 780 pts
37. Nala ACQUAVIVA (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 759 pts
38. Andrea GILLES (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 753 pts
39. Nelson VERT (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 752 pts
40. Charlie PLAGIAU (2012) FRA VAR 749 pts
41. Lydie MARTINAUD (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 740 pts
42. Arthur LIMANA-CHARBONNIER (2012) FRA VAR 732 pts
42. Mia WAGNER (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 732 pts
44. Laura TAVASSO (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 728 pts
45. Eva DRAGOMIR (2013) ROU ALPES-MARITIMES 727 pts
45. Lucia SCOARNEC (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 727 pts
47. Ian GAINA (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 715 pts
48. Daniel GUELIN (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 704 pts
48. Raphael ROMEO (2013) FRA VAR 704 pts
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50. Charlotte ANSELME (2013) FRA VAR 701 pts
50. Naomie LAVAGNA (2013) FRA VAR 701 pts
52. Camille BIZEUL (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 698 pts
53. Giulia LORINO (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 683 pts
54. Alexandru SPÎNU (2012) ROU ALPES-MARITIMES 682 pts
55. Simon ZALEWSKI (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 677 pts
56. Ruben ALBEROLA (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 676 pts
56. Graziella GIUDICELLI (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 676 pts
58. Ethan BARONI (2013) FRA VAR 673 pts
58. Leon PASQUIER (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 673 pts
60. Valentine DELEUZE (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 668 pts
61. Lina IEMMOLO (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 664 pts
62. Paola ROSATO (2012) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 656 pts
63. Ambre TSABET (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 652 pts
64. Mahel MANDARD DAUAH (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 651 pts
65. Sami ASRIH (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 650 pts
66. Samuel PY (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 642 pts
67. Edouard APOSTOL (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 640 pts
68. Sviatoslav EREMENKO SEMIKIN (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 636 pts
69. Mila MAZZETI-ZENAFI (2012) FRA VAR 624 pts
70. Sami KHALFALLAH (2012) GBR ALPES-MARITIMES 617 pts
70. Tao PLISSON GADREAU (2013) FRA VAR 617 pts
72. Emmanuel ROSTOUCHER (2013) FRA VAR 614 pts
73. Elyssa ROMDHANE (2013) FRA VAR 605 pts
74. Myron VOROPAIEV (2013) UKR ALPES-MARITIMES 603 pts
75. Thomas CANAVESE (2013) ITA ALPES-MARITIMES 602 pts
75. Enzo JAUSSERAN (2013) FRA BOUCHES-DU-RHÔNE 602 pts
77. Robin FIORI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 594 pts
78. Nael LASNIER (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 591 pts
79. Hugo ROULLIER (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 581 pts
80. Lilirose MARIN (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 576 pts
80. Thomas POTIER (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 576 pts
82. Luca AGNELLO (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 574 pts
83. Jérémy BERTI (2013) MON ALPES-MARITIMES 570 pts
84. Nahel BARRADI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 557 pts
85. Jean VAYSON GINER (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 534 pts
86. Sarah BARRADI (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 508 pts
87. Daniel ZDROBAU (2013) POR ALPES-MARITIMES 507 pts
88. Leana BOUBEKEUR HEMISSI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 501 pts
88. Juliette NALLET (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 501 pts
90. Mael REYNAERT (2013) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 490 pts
91. Arthus HENRI (2013) FRA VAR 488 pts
92. Leonardo GROSSATO (2013) ITA ALPES-MARITIMES 484 pts
93. Eden ERTEN (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 474 pts
94. Amine BOUJARTANI (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 469 pts
95. Jules CHARRIER (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 446 pts
96. Lena CHALIN (2012) FRA ALPES-MARITIMES 426 pts
97. Pierre FERNANDEZ (2012) FRA VAR 385 pts
98. Flavio BRONN (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 382 pts
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99. Omer-Turhan DABANLI (2012) FRA VAUCLUSE 328 pts
100. Raphael TEXIER (2013) FRA VAUCLUSE 315 pts
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